
First Name Last Name Registered Programs Please select home club Change Room Flight
Aubrey Lai Clavé Winterfest CanSkate Element 5 Thorncliffe-Greenview Ice Skating Club 5 A
Brynlee Casbebeer Winterfest CanSkate Element 5 Carstairs Skating Club 4 A
Marlize Vendiola Winterfest CanSkate Element 5 Carstairs Skating Club 4 A
Nikki Askarinejad Winterfest CanSkate Element 5 Thorncliffe-Greenview Ice Skating Club 5 A
Kenzee Marshall Winterfest CanSkate Element 5 Bowden FSC 2 B

Millie Jensen Winterfest CanSkate Element 5 Didsbury Skating Club *3 B
Oaklee Kolenosky Winterfest CanSkate Element 5 Three Hills FSC 2 B
Sykes Black Winterfest CanSkate Element 5 Bowden FSC 1 B
Abigail Hurt Winterfest CanSkate Element 6 Crossfield Skating Club 4 C
Ava Daumler Winterfest CanSkate Element 6 Crowchild Skating Club 5 C
Dana Kriz Winterfest CanSkate Element 6 Crossfield Skating Club 4 C
Emily Reeds Winterfest CanSkate Element 6 Three Hills FSC 2 C
madelyn Tennant Winterfest CanSkate Element 6 Bowden FSC 2 C
Mora Andres Winterfest CanSkate Element 6 Bowden FSC 2 C
Anna Rezansoff Winterfest Star 1 Elements Calgary Winter Club 5 D
Ayden Besenski Winterfest Star 1 Elements Calgary Winter Club 1 D
Breyah Langlois Winterfest Star 1 Elements Carstairs Skating Club 4 D
Cora Vandenberghe Winterfest Star 1 Elements Crossfield Skating Club 4 D
Naomi G Holm Winterfest Star 1 Elements Drumheller SC 3 D
Vanessa Holland Winterfest Star 1 Elements Drumheller SC 3 D
Emilia Mrava Winterfest Star 1 Elements Crowchild Skating Club 5 E
Emily Vandenberghe Winterfest Star 1 Elements Crossfield Skating Club 4 E
Frances Breau Winterfest Star 1 Elements Carstairs Skating Club 4 E
Grayson Adkins Winterfest Star 1 Elements Three Hills FSC 1 E
Kobie Marshall Winterfest Star 1 Elements Bowden FSC 2 E
Maddison Taylor Winterfest Star 1 Elements Sylvan Lake FSC 3 E
Avery Joy Sawatzky Winterfest Star 1 Elements Didsbury Skating Club 3 F
Brighton Spencer Winterfest Star 1 Elements Calgary Winter Club 5 F
Edna Lo Winterfest Star 1 Elements Calgary Winter Club 5 F
Freya Scott Winterfest Star 1 Elements Olds Skating Club 3 G
Hazel Hossini Winterfest Star 1 Elements Crossfield Skating Club 4 F



Hazel Dixon Winterfest Star 1 Elements Carstairs Skating Club 4 F
Elise Kennelly Winterfest Star 1 Elements Didsbury Skating Club 3 G
Harlow Davidson Winterfest Star 1 Elements Didsbury Skating Club 3 G
Lexxi Guthrie Winterfest Star 1 Elements Carstairs Skating Club 4 G
Mackenzie Ireland Winterfest Star 1 Elements Crossfield Skating Club 4 F
Patrina Zieverink Winterfest Star 1 Elements Olds Skating Club 3 G
Rayden Rodych Winterfest Star 1 Elements Olds Skating Club 3 G
Kena Adkins Winterfest Star 1 Elements Three Hills FSC 2 H
Neave Emby Winterfest Star 1 Elements Carstairs Skating Club 4 H
Rachael Loewen Winterfest Star 1 Elements Crossfield Skating Club 4 H
Sophia Blair Winterfest Star 1 Elements Calgary Winter Club 5 H
Violet Ng Winterfest Star 1 Elements Calgary Winter Club 5 H
Mataeah Black Winterfest Star 1 Elements Bowden FSC 2 I
Ruth Denny Winterfest Star 1 Elements Three Hills FSC 2 I
Sara Bessey Winterfest Star 1 Elements Carstairs Skating Club 4 I
Sienna Campbell Winterfest Star 1 Elements Three Hills FSC 2 I
Tenley Marthaller Winterfest Star 1 Elements Carstairs Skating Club 4 I
Breyah Langlois Winterfest Star 1 Team Event Carstairs Skating Club 4 N
Elise Mattson Winterfest Star 1 Team Event Olds Skating Club 3 N
Frances Breau Winterfest Star 1 Team Event Carstairs Skating Club 4 N
Neave Emby Winterfest Star 1 Team Event Carstairs Skating Club 4 N
Patrina Zieverink Winterfest Star 1 Team Event Olds Skating Club 3 N
Tenley Marthaller Winterfest Star 1 Team Event Carstairs Skating Club 4 N
Cora Vandenberghe Winterfest Star 1 Team Event Crossfield Skating Club 4 O
Emily Vandenberghe Winterfest Star 1 Team Event Crossfield Skating Club 4 O
Kobie Marshall Winterfest Star 1 Team Event Bowden FSC 2 O
Mackenzie Ireland Winterfest Star 1 Team Event Crossfield Skating Club 4 O
Mataeah Black Winterfest Star 1 Team Event Bowden FSC 2 O
Rachael Loewen Winterfest Star 1 Team Event Crossfield Skating Club 4 O
Addy Nyboe Winterfest Star 2 Elements Olds Skating Club 3 J
Celeste Sikkes Winterfest Star 2 Elements Calgary Winter Club 5 J
Elise Mattson Winterfest Star 2 Elements Olds Skating Club 3 K
Eva Rezansoff Winterfest Star 2 Elements Calgary Winter Club 5 J



Kara Kriz Winterfest Star 2 Elements Crossfield Skating Club 4 J
Kloey Guthrie Winterfest Star 2 Elements Carstairs Skating Club 4 J
Stella Aun Winterfest Star 2 Elements Calgary Winter Club 5 J
Hadley Bible Winterfest Star 2 Elements Stettler FSC 5 K
Joy Denny Winterfest Star 2 Elements Three Hills FSC 2 K
Magnolia Payne Winterfest Star 2 Elements Crossfield Skating Club 4 K
Olivia-Ann Keogh Winterfest Star 2 Elements Carstairs Skating Club 4 K
Sabella Black Winterfest Star 2 Elements Bowden FSC 2 K
Selene Pratt Winterfest Star 2 Elements Olds Skating Club 3 K
Celeste Sikkes Winterfest Star 2 FreeSkate Calgary Winter Club 5 R
Eva Rezansoff Winterfest Star 2 FreeSkate Calgary Winter Club 5 R
Joy Denny Winterfest Star 2 FreeSkate Three Hills FSC 2 R
Kloey Guthrie Winterfest Star 2 FreeSkate Carstairs Skating Club 4 R
Sabella Black Winterfest Star 2 FreeSkate Bowden FSC 2 R
Addy Nyboe Winterfest Star 2 FreeSkate Olds Skating Club 3 S
Hadley Bible Winterfest Star 2 FreeSkate Stettler FSC 5 S
Magnolia Payne Winterfest Star 2 FreeSkate Crossfield Skating Club 4 S
Olivia-Ann Keogh Winterfest Star 2 FreeSkate Carstairs Skating Club 4 S
Stella Aun Winterfest Star 2 FreeSkate Calgary Winter Club 5 S
Hazel Hossini Winterfest Star 2 Team Event Crossfield Skating Club 4 P
Kara Kriz Winterfest Star 2 Team Event Crossfield Skating Club 4 P
Magnolia Payne Winterfest Star 2 Team Event Crossfield Skating Club 4 P
Isabel Sherwood Winterfest Star 3 Elements Bowden FSC 2 L
Jayden Hein Winterfest Star 3 Elements Crossfield Skating Club 4 L
Reece Sahli Winterfest Star 3 Elements Bowden FSC 2 L
Sierra Guthrie Winterfest Star 3 Elements Carstairs Skating Club 4 L
Vera Nagy Winterfest Star 3 Elements Calgary Winter Club 5 L
Brooke Galay Winterfest Star 3 Elements Bowden FSC 2 M
Kristen Frederick Winterfest Star 3 Elements Crossfield Skating Club 4 M
Mirelle Bourachi Winterfest Star 3 Elements Thorncliffe-Greenview Ice Skating Club 5 M
Paige Delorme Winterfest Star 3 Elements Olds Skating Club 3 M
Adelyn Maik Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Crowchild Skating Club 5 T
Angelina Hubley Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Red Deer Skating Club 5 T



Brooke Galay Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Bowden FSC 2 T
Evangeline Tetz Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Three Hills FSC 2 T
Jayden Hein Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Crossfield Skating Club 4 T
Scarlett Addison Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Red Deer Skating Club 3 T
Sierra Guthrie Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Carstairs Skating Club 4 T
Anastasiia Moshkovska Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Crowchild Skating Club 5 U
Emily Stene Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Sylvan Lake FSC 3 U
Isabel Sherwood Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Bowden FSC 2 U
Ivy Sindwani Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Crowchild Skating Club 5 U
Mirelle Bourachi Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Thorncliffe-Greenview Ice Skating Club 5 U
Tiara Chen Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Thorncliffe-Greenview Ice Skating Club 5 U
Vera Nagy Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Calgary Winter Club 5 U
Brooklyn Fairbrother Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Sylvan Lake FSC 3 V
Jessica Zhang Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Red Deer Skating Club 3 V
Juliet Tetz Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Three Hills FSC 2 V
Kristen Frederick Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Crossfield Skating Club 4 V
Reece Sahli Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Bowden FSC 2 V
Selene Pratt Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Olds Skating Club 3 V
Viviénne Laronde Winterfest Star 3 FreeSkate Red Deer Skating Club 3 V
Brooke Galay Winterfest Star 3 Team Event Bowden FSC 2 Q
Isabel Sherwood Winterfest Star 3 Team Event Bowden FSC 2 Q
Reece Sahli Winterfest Star 3 Team Event Bowden FSC 2 Q
Sabella Black Winterfest Star 3 Team Event Bowden FSC 2 Q



*will need to use a different change 
room until hockey leaves


